
Team Schedule 

Bowling 11/11/2024 to 3/6/2025

Neshaminy HS
2001 Old Lincoln Hwy
Langhorne, PA 19047

Lisa Pennington
School Phone: 215-809-6142
Home Phone: 215-983-9509
Fax: 215-809-6121
lpennington@neshaminy.org

Bowling
    Coed Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/25/24 *Harry S Truman HS Home 3:00 PM
Wednesday 12/04/24 *Bensalem Township High School (@ Bowlero Bristol) Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 12/05/24 *Holy Ghost Preparatory School (Boys Only @ Bowlero on
Bristol Road) Away 3:00 PM

Saturday 12/07/24 *OPEN (Ice Breaker Tournament - Boys and Girlsly) Away TBA
Monday 12/09/24 *Pennsbury HS East (@ Morrisville Lanes) Away 3:00 PM
Wednesday 12/11/24 *William Tennent High School Home 3:00 PM
Monday 12/16/24 *Council Rock South Home 3:00 PM
Wednesday 12/18/24 *Council Rock North Home 3:00 PM
Monday 01/06/25 *Harry S Truman HS (@Bowlero Bristol) Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/09/25 Holy Ghost Preparatory School (Boys Only) Home 3:00 PM
Monday 01/13/25 *Bensalem Township High School Home 3:00 PM
Wednesday 01/15/25 *Pennsbury HS East Home 3:00 PM
Thursday 01/23/25 William Tennent High School (@ Pike Lanes) Away 3:00 PM
Tuesday 01/28/25 Council Rock South (@ Pike Lanes) Away 3:30 PM
Wednesday 01/29/25 *Council Rock North (@ Penndel Lanes) Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/30/25 *Upper Moreland High School (@ Morrisville Lanes) Home 3:30 PM
Monday 02/17/25 OPEN (SOL Team Championships) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal/Athletic
Director Athletic Director

Mr. Jason Bowman Stephen Garstka Lisa Pennington Lisa Pennington
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